
Sứ Spa opens daily from 09:00 AM to 09:00 PM.
All treatments include complimentary usage of our 
steam and sauna facilities.
Advance reservation is recommended. 
For further assistance or reservation, please dial #5902.

Spa Treatments
Price List
Rejuvenate your body, mind, and soul



50 min

60 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

60/90 min

60/90 min

60/90 min

60/90 min

90/120 min

90/120 min

1,300

1,300

1,900

1,900

2,100

2,100

2,300

1,400/1,900

1,400/1,900

1,400/1,900

1,400/1,900

2,300/2,900

2,300/2,900

Green Tea Body Scrub

Exotic Sea-Salt Scrub

Natural Sunburn Soother

Organic Seaweed Mud Wrap

Raspberry Body Wrap

Natural Body Silky Touch

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

50 min

90 min

Body Care Treatments

Champissage

Foot Reflexology

Traditional Vietnamese

Sứ Spa Signature

Warm Aromatic Candle Massage

Healing Stone Body Massage

Thai Massage

Holistic Massage

Swedish Massage

Fusion Massage

Mother-To-Be

Special Herbal Compress

Bamboo Massage

700

700

900

900

900

1,900

Massage Therapy

Facial Therapy

Sứ Facial

Detoxifying Facial

Purifying Facial

Nourishing Facial

60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400

All above prices are quoted in ,000 VND and subject to service charge and all taxes.

Embrace (for couples)

(Steam & Sauna, Foot Ritual, 
Body Scrub, Body Treatment, 
Romantic Bath with Champagne 
and Chocolate

Total Serenity

(Foot Ritual, Green Tea Body 
Scrub, Body Treatment and 
Nourishing Facial)

Revitalize

(Foot Ritual, Sứ Spa Signature and 
Sứ Facial)

Harmony

(Foot Ritual, Body scrub or Wrap, 
Fusion Treatment)

Jet Lag Recovery

(Foot Ritual, Body Treatment, 
Head & Eyes Treatments)

In-villa Treatment

(Performed by 2 talented 
therapists)

Sứ Spa Experience

180 min

 
 
 
 

 

160 min

 
 

 

 

150 min

 
 

 

120 min

 
 

 

120 min

 
 

 

60/90 min

4,900

 
 
 
 

 

2,900

 
 
 

 

2,700

 

 

 

2,100

 

 

 

2,300

 
 

 

2,900/3,500

Treatments For Kids

Angel Bliss

Parent-Child Workshop

Head & Shoulder Massage

Pampering

30/60 min

60 min

30/60 min

30/60 min

All above prices are quoted in ,000 VND and subject to service charge and all taxes.

700/1,000

1.400

700/1,000

700/1,000


