

Sứ Spa opens daily from 09:00 AM to 09:00 PM. All treatments include complimentary usage of our steam and sauna facilities.

Advance reservation is recommended.

For further assistance or reservation, please dial #5902.



Spa Treatments Price List

Rejuvenate your body, mind, and soul



Massage Therapy

Champissage	50 min	1,300
Foot Reflexology	60 min	1,300
Traditional Vietnamese	90 min	1,900
Sứ Spa Signature	90 min	1,900
Warm Aromatic Candle Massage	90 min	2,100
Healing Stone Body Massage	90 min	2,100
Thai Massage	90 min	2,300
Holistic Massage	60/90 min	1,400/1,900
Swedish Massage	60/90 min	1,400/1,900
Fusion Massage	60/90 min	1,400/1,900
Mother-To-Be	60/90 min	1,400/1,900
Special Herbal Compress	90/120 min	2,300/2,900
Bamboo Massage	90/120 min	2,300/2,900

Body Care Treatments

Green Tea Body Scrub	50 min	700
Exotic Sea-Salt Scrub	50 min	700
Natural Sunburn Soother	50 min	900
Organic Seaweed Mud Wrap	50 min	900
Raspberry Body Wrap	50 min	900
Natural Body Silky Touch	90 min	1,900

Facial Therapy

Sứ Facial	60 min	1,400
Detoxifying Facial	60 min	1,400
Purifying Facial	60 min	1,400
Nourishing Facial	60 min	1,400

Sứ Spa Experience

Embrace (for couples)	180 min	4,900
(Steam & Sauna, Foot Ritual, Body Scrub, Body Treatment,		
Romantic Bath with Champagne		
and Chocolate		
Total Serenity	160 min	2,900
(Foot Ritual, Green Tea Body		
Scrub, Body Treatment and		
Nourishing Facial)		
Revitalize	150 min	2,700
(Foot Ritual, Sứ Spa Signature and		,
Sứ Facial)		
Harmany	720 i	2100
Harmony (Foot Ritual, Body scrub or Wrap,	120 min	2,100
Fusion Treatment)		
Jet Lag Recovery	120 min	2,300
(Foot Ritual, Body Treatment,		
Head & Eyes Treatments)		
In-villa Treatment	60/90 min	2,900/3,500
(Performed by 2 talented		
therapists)		

Treatments For Kids

Angel Bliss	30/60 min	700/1,000
Parent-Child Workshop	60 min	1.400
Head & Shoulder Massage	30/60 min	700/1,000
Pampering	30/60 min	700/1,000